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Nutritional Screening in Older Adults
Third Workshop Agenda

Date:

April 29, 2022
Time:
1:00-3:00 PM EDT
Location: Virtual

April 29, 2022

1:.00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

1:00-3:00 PM EDT - Open Session

Introduction: Screening for unde rnutrition in older adults in the US: From

the Nutrition Screening Initiative to 2022
Gordon Jensen, UVM Larner College of Medicine

Screening for unde rnutrition in older adults: the international experience
Marian de van der Schueren, Han University

Food insecurity
Heather Eicher-Miller, Purdue University

Mini Nutrition Assessment
TBC

Screening: the Danish experience
Sussi Friis Buhl, University of Southern Denmark

Panel discussion with Speakers
Moderated by Gordon Jensen and Clare Corish



