# The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

## Assessing Intake of Food and Dietary Supplements in Older Adults: A Workshop Series

#### Nutritional Screening in Older Adults Third Workshop Agenda

Date:

April 29, 2022

Time:

1:00-3:00 PM EDT

**Location: Virtual** 

#### April 29, 2022

### 1:00-3:00 PM EDT - Open Session

1:00-3:00 PM EDT – Open Session	
1:00 p.m.	Introduction: Screening for undernutrition in older adults in the US: From the Nutrition Screening Initiative to 2022 Gordon Jensen, UVM Larner College of Medicine
1:10 p.m.	Screening for undernutrition in older adults: the international experience Marian de van der Schueren, Han University
1:30 p.m.	Food insecurity Heather Eicher-Miller, Purdue University
1:50 p.m.	Mini Nutrition Assessment TBC
2:10 p.m.	Screening: the Danish experience Sussi Friis Buhl, University of Southern Denmark
2:30 p.m.	Panel discussion with Speakers  Moderated by Gordon Jensen and Clare Corish